1
C
O
N
C
R
E
T

• Roughening, scabbling and cleaning concrete and asphalt. • Removal of traffic lines, coatings. • Cleaning of stone surfaces.
• Grooving of concrete and asphalt. • Heavy milling of concrete.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
HMT-5.40 AT-999-605 16mm 6mm 40mm Box 500pcs
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum(500-1 +TMO-7-15+ZS) ES-200-450-1 TMO-7.15 24 pz. 12 mm 4
TMO SERIES FOR HEAVY DUTY
Full tungsten carbide milling cutters and perfect removal fails.
For heavy duty coatings, adhesives, tough asphalt and concrete jobs.
For removing and stripping thermoplastic and cold plastic coatings from concrete and asphalt.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
TMO-7.15 AT-999-990-1 15mm 15mm 44mm Box 45pcs
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum(No. 300+TMO-7.11) ES-200-666 TMO-7.11 45 pz. 10 mm 5
TMO SERIES FOR HEAVY DUTY
Full tungsten carbide milling cutters and perfect removal fails.
For heavy duty coatings, adhesives, tough asphalt and concrete jobs.
For removing and stripping thermoplastic and cold plastic coatings from concrete and asphalt.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
TMO-7.11 AT-999-660 11mm 11mm 33mm Box 110pcs
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum(500 610/STR-4) ES-200-540 STR-4 88 pz. 12 mm 4
STR SERIES
Heat-treated solid steel cutters and stripping fails. For floor friendly applications like road marking removal and rust stripping.
• General cleaning, derusting, descaling on shipdecks, maritime installations, containers etc. • Stripping off grease and oil depos-
its. • Roughening of asphalt. • Removal of carpet and tile adhesives. • Milling off joints.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
STR-4 AT-999-610 15mm 4mm 50mm Box 300pcs
7SETTING NEW STANDARD
DRUM FOR SC-250
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum(600-1 + HMT-8.55/20) RT-2500-985-1 HMT-8.55/20 96 pz. 12 mm 6
HMT SERIES
Tungsten carbide points, Special steel, heat-treated. For concrete, asphalt and stone.
• Roughening, scabbling and cleaning concrete and asphalt. • Removal of traffic lines, coatings. • Cleaning of stone surfaces.
• Grooving of concrete and asphalt. • Heavy milling of concrete.
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum(600,TMO-7.15) RT-2500-986 TMO-7.15 36 pz. 12 mm 6
TMO SERIES FOR HEAVY DUTY
Full tungsten carbide milling cutters and perfect removal fails.
For heavy duty coatings, adhesives, tough asphalt and concrete jobs.
For removing and stripping thermoplastic and cold plastic coatings from concrete and asphalt.
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum(No. 600 + STR) RT-2500-988 STR 150 pz. 12 mm 6
STR SERIES
Heat-treated solid steel cutters and stripping fails. For floor friendly applications like road marking removal and rust stripping.
• General cleaning, derusting, descaling on shipdecks, maritime installations, containers etc. • Stripping off grease and oil depos-
its. • Roughening of asphalt. • Removal of carpet and tile adhesives. • Milling off joints.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
STR-4 AT-999-610 15mm 4mm 50mm Box 300pcs
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
HMT-8.55/20 AT-999-940 20mm 6mm 55mm Box 300pcs
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
TMO-7.15 AT-999-990-1 15mm 15mm 44mm Box 45pcs
HYPER GRINDER
DRUM FOR SC-320
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum (no. 400 + 130) RT-3200-410 STR-5 96 pz. 22 mm 4
STR SERIES
Heat-treated solid steel cutters and stripping fails. For floor friendly applications like road marking removal and rust stripping.
• General cleaning, derusting, descaling on shipdecks, maritime installations, containers etc. • Stripping off grease and oil depos-
its. • Roughening of asphalt. • Removal of carpet and tile adhesives. • Milling off joints.
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum (HMT-8.200-PIC)
frese e distanziali RM-320-9062-3 HMT-8.200-PIC 65 pz. 22 mm 5
HMT SERIES
Tungsten carbide points, Special steel, heat-treated. For concrete, asphalt and stone.
• Roughening, scabbling and cleaning concrete and asphalt. • Removal of traffic lines, coatings. • Cleaning of stone surfaces.
• Grooving of concrete and asphalt. • Heavy milling of concrete.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
HMT-8.200PIC AT-999-1225 30mm 8mm 80mm Box 100pcs
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum (TMO-12.20)
frese e rondelle RM-320-825 TMO-12.20 42 pz. 20 mm 6
TMO SERIES FOR HEAVY DUTY
Full tungsten carbide milling cutters and perfect removal fails.
For heavy duty coatings, adhesives, tough asphalt and concrete jobs.
For removing and stripping thermoplastic and cold plastic coatings from concrete and asphalt.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
TMO-12.20 AT-999-1801-1 22mm 20mm 55mm Box 35pcs
Description Code Cutter Quantity of Cutters Shaft ø Quantity of Shafts
Drum (950 & 175 TMO-6) RM-320-9081.1 TMO-6.22 35 pz. 22 mm 5
TMO SERIES FOR REMOVAL
High-Quality Life Carbide Edge Millers / Scari Ers Special Steel, Heat-Treated, Tmo-Series.
For Removal Of Tick Film, Coatings, Thermoplastics, Asphalt And Adhesives, Road Marking.
Blades For Removing And Stripping Thermoplastic And Cold Plastic Coatings From Concrete And Asphalt.
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
TMO-6.22 AT-999-1701 30mm 20mm 80mm Box 50pcs
Type Code Bore ø Thickness Size ø Quantity
STR-5 AT-999-1301 25mm 5mm 78mm Box
9SETTING NEW STANDARD
H G  H Y P E R  G R I N D E R  S . R . L
Via Chieti, 6 | 65121 Pescara (PE) | ITALY
P.Iva 02223280682 | hypergrinder@pec.it | Tel +39 085 921 8160
www.hypergrinder.com |info@hypergrinder.com re
v.
16
02
20
23
Your distributor:
SETTING NEW
STANDARD